New Hires:
Classified
Bendik, Helva
Gamez, Katty
Hill, Teresa

Cerlificated
Itfiong, Jessa

Resignations
Craig, Pamela

Fery, Kristin
Fordham, Raychelle
Lee, Sue Ann

Sevin, Fleurette
Sivan, Nicole
Soetaert, Tuesday
Whiteson, Sophia

Leave of Absence

Sugihara, Akiko

Effective Date

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report: June 6, 2024

Position

4/26/2024
4/29/2024
8/2/2024

Effective Date

Noon Duty
Noon Duty
Admin/Health Clerk

Position

8/8/2024

Effective Date

Teacher

Position

6/30/2024
6/6/2024
6/30/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/30/2024
6/7/2024
6/4/2024

Effective Date

Teacher

Intervention Specialist
Teacher
Paraeducator- SpEd
Music Aide

Teacher

Art Teacher

Activity Leader

Position

7/1/2024

Teacher

FIE

1.0

FTE
1.0

FTE
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.75
0.375
1.0
1.0

FTE
1.0

Location
Steindorf
Steindorf
Bagby

Location
TBD

Location
Sartorette
District Office
Bagby
Bagby

Price
Sartorette
Various Sites
Steindorf

Location
Steindorf

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status
Probationary

Status

Resignation
Resignation
Retirement
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

Status
LOA 2024-25
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