Cambrian School District Personnel Report: June 6, 2024

Classified	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Bendik, Helva	4/26/2024	Noon Duty		Steindorf	Probationary
Gamez, Katty	4/29/2024	Noon Duty		Steindorf	Probationary
Hill, Teresa	8/2/2024	Admin/Health Clerk	1.0	Bagby	Probationary
<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Itliong, Jessa	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
<u>Resignations</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Craig, Pamela	6/30/2024	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Resignation
_					_
Fery, Kristin	6/6/2024	Intervention Specialist	1.0	District Office	Resignation
Fordham, Raychelle	6/30/2024	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Retirement
Lee, Sue Ann	6/6/2024	Paraeducator-SpEd	0.75	Bagby	Resignation
Sevin, Fleurette	6/6/2024	Music Aide	0.375	Price	Resignation
Sivan, Nicole	6/30/2024	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Resignation
Soetaert, Tuesday	6/7/2024	Art Teacher	1.0	Various Sites	Resignation
Whiteson, Sophia	6/4/2024	Activity Leader		Steindorf	Resignation
Lamus of Alexanda	F# thus Data	Destilier.	FTF	1	Charles
Leave of Absence	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Sugihara, Akiko	7/1/2024	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	LOA 2024-25